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FAMILY RECORDS OF THOMAS J.' MORGAN .AND PHILLIP W. WRIGHT

Owned by a descendant, A.M.. "Lex" Wright, Onton, Webster Co.,Ky, The re-
cord, framed, hangs on the wall at the Wright residence. Copied by Eliz-

abeth S., Cox- 1967. . .

THOMASJ .MORGAN. bcjai-J$2a4JLZ l̂ZS3, in Va., son of_JpfrjlJgrga.n i married
MSgaraJCEEei-Lsy, a_nativei of Nelson Co. f Ky_. " . : '. •

Births of their children: Deaths
vftv

Parents
December

iTH-imaa u . _mu*̂  ^J-~"~>

Marg^etJfcrga» November .

Children
Agnes Little January 3,1868
Thomas P. Morgan May 5,189*
EPilene Katfield July ? '«
Frances Robertson Mar,.

/John Morgan born October 7,1806
/Sally Morgan born March 8,1808
I Ellen Morgan born December 22,180$
\s Morgan born November 5,1811
^George Washington Morgan born Dec,1,1813
Thomas Phegley Morgan August ̂,1816 CT)
Phocian iforgan born December 5,1818
Emilene Morgan born 1-lovember 20.,1820
William Morgan b6rn April, il-,1822:

Vferner: I^brgan born April 5,1825
Frances M. Morgan born January 2

' ' ' MARRIAGES '

.~"John Morgan to Mbllie Eidson February lOflSŜ - Daviess Co., Ky.
©Sallie Morgan to'Samuel R. Rogers July 1829- Daviess Co.,Ky.

on Morgan to C.J. Mason April 15,1835- Daviess Co., Ky.
gnos Morgan to James T. Little May 31,183̂ - Daviess Co., K
Emilene Morgan to Elijah Hatfield May 29,1837- Ohio Co., Ky.
Frances M. Morgan to Samuel B. Robertson January 8,1852- McLoan Co.,Ky,

T)Thomas P. .Morgan to Mrs. Amanda (Brown) Jordan July 18,1858-McLean Co.,

BIRTHS

Amanda, wife of Thoraas P. Morgan,
born Sept.15,

DEATHS

-died Sept.20,1892

Children of Thomas P. and Amanda Morgan:
Walter H. Morgan born April 20,1859 (|)
Medorah Loyd Morgan born'Oct.2?,I860 -died Dec. 19,
Margaret Wilmuth Morgan born Sept,2if-,W62" died Oct.2k, 1862
Victoria E. Morgan born Aug.20,186Mv̂ )
Ruth Omera Morgan born Oct.4,1865 vy
Lucy A. Morgan born Sept.3,1868 ̂. -died Sept. l̂ J-,1889
Thomas J. Morgan born Dec.7,1869(Q)
Henry Aloxis Morgan born Aug.16,1872 -died Jan.31,19̂ 8
Frances Ermine Morgan born Aug. ̂ ,1879 - died Feb. 19,195

William H. Jordan, son of Amanda Brown
and 1st husband, William Jordan, was
born August 1, 1855

K3s;t.

m-

- died August 2, 1936
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MORGAN-WRIGHT FAMILY RECORDS, CONTINUED

MARRIAGES

Walter H. Morgan married Julia Fallis November 1, 1892
Medorah Loyd Morgan married Phillip David Wright June 23,1878
Victoria E. Morgan married Edward E, Hardin November 19,1890
Riitli- Omera Morgan married C. Edward Doulley March 11,1890
Thomas J. Morgan married Laura D. Morgan June 21,1893 C$
Henry Alexis Morgan married Cassie A. McGillery November 28,1901
Frances Ermine Mprgan married Jacob V. Hilburn September 12,1895

jn̂ H,.. Jordan married..Virginia,Denhardt February 24,1880

BIRTHS

x:

c
£:

ET
&:,

THE FAMILY OF PHILLIP W. WRIGHT

Phillip W. Wright born January 7,1809
Alvira Moseley, 2nd wife of Phillip W.Wright, was born October 26,1818
Sarah A. Wright, daughter of Phillip W. and Frances, was. born Jan,9,1836
Jane B. Wright, daughter of Phillip W. and Frances, was b_o£n0June,,,24,1837
John E. Wright, son of Phillip W. and Francesi was born FeBj-9,1839
Barther 'Wright, son of Phillip W. and Frances, was born Dec.15,1841
George S. Wright, son of Phillip W. and Frances, was born Nov.12,1843
Annie E. Wright, daughter of Phillip W, and Frances, was born Nov.l6,1845
Lemuel Wright, son of Phillip W. and Frances, was born Dec.7,1850
Phillip David Wright, son of Phillip W. and Alvira, was born Mar.6,1857
Lilburn W. Wright, son of Phillip W. and Elizabeth (Howard) born May 10,1871
Thomas G. Wright, son of David and Medorah, was born July 19,1879
Lois Wright, son of David and Medorah, was born August 8,1884
Mary M. Wright, daughter of David and Medorah, was born April 9,1889
Lolia A, Wright, daughter of David and Medorah, was born Sept.20,1892
Alexis M. Wright, son of David and Medorah, was born Jan.10,1898

DEATHS

Phillip W. Wright died June 16,1878
Alvira Wright died February 19,1868
Sarah A. Wright died August 11,1838
Jane B. Wright died November 13,1838
John E. Wright died August 2,1848

Barther Wright died December 25,1841
George S.Wright died June 25,1844
Lemuel Wright died July 12,1851
Thomas G. Wright died May 22,1881

MARRIAGES

Phillip W. Wright to Elvira Moseloy December 14,1851 '
Annie E. Wright to James H. Fallis October.10,186?
Lois Wright to Osia Nance July 5,1905 .
Phillip David Wright to Medorah Loyd Morgan June 23,1878
Alexis M. Wright to Nancy Roland February 16, 1918 •.

Note- Ed. Phillip W. Wright was appointed Postmaster at Calhoun Oct.13,1864
^̂ ^̂ ^̂ îî i:̂ 1̂  ser-



1/j.uuurj.a Ji. Morgan married Edward E. Hardin November 19,1890
Rut!:.. Omera Morgan married C. Edward Doulley March 11,1890
Thomas J. Morgan married Laura D. Morgan June 21,1893
Henry Alexis Morgan married Cassis A, McGlllsry November 28,1901
Frances Ermine Morgan married Jacob V, Hilburn September 12,1895

liajm^H,,, Jprdap married. .Virginia. Denhardt February 24,1880

THE FAMILY OF PHILLIP W. WRIGHT

BIRTHS

Phillip W. Wright born January 7 » 1809
Alvira Moseley, 2nd wife of Phillip W.Wright, was born October 26, If
Sarah A. Wright, daughter of Phillip W. and Frances, was born Jan. 9!
Jano B. Wright, daughter of Phillip W. and Frances, was b_o£n0Junq^24
John E. Wright, son of Phillip W. and Francest was bo'r'rt FebV 9,1839!
Barther Wright, son of Phillip W. and Frances, was born Doc. 15, 1841
George S. Wright, son of Phillip W. and Frances, was born Nov. 12,1&|
Annie E. Wright, daughter of Phillip W. and Frances, was born Nov. 16
Lemuel Wright, son of Phillip W. and Frances, was born Dec. 7,1850
Phillip David Wright, son of Phillip W. and Alvira, was born Mar. 6,1
Lilburn W. Wright, son of Phillip W. and Elizabeth (Howard) born Ma\s G. Wright, son of David and Medorah, was born July 19,1879

Lois Wright, son of David and Modorah, was born August 8,1884
Mary M. Wright, daughter of David and Medorah, was born April 9,188$|
Lolia A. Wright, daughter of David and Medorah, was born Sept. 20,18$;
Alexis M. Wright, son of David and Medorah, was born Jan. 10, 1898

DEATHS

Phillip W. Wright died June 16,1878
Alvira Wright died February 19,1868
Sarah A. Wright diod August 11,1838
Jane B. Wright died November 13,1838
John E. Wright diod August 2,1848

Barther Wright died December!
George S.Wright died June 23
Lemuel Wright died July 12,1
Thomas G. Wright died May 22J

MARRIAGES

Phillip W. Wright to Elvira Moseloy December 14,1851
Annie E. Wright to James H. Fallis October 10,1867
Lois Wright to Osia Nance July 5A905 :

Phillip David Wright to Medorah Loyd Morgan June 23,1878
Alexis M. Wright to Nancy Roland February 16, 1918 •-

Note- Ed. Phillip W. Wright was appointed Postmaster at Calhoun Oct.'.
and served until Feb.24,1965. He was appointed again on Oct.12,1865
ved until Miar.4,186o. Ref; Post office Kept., Washington, D.C.




